
Match # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Start Date 4/13 5/3 5/16 5/29 6/11 6/24 7/7 7/20 8/2 8/15 8/28
End Date 5/2 5/15 5/28 6/10 6/23 7/6 7/19 8/1 8/14 8/27 9/9 TOTAL

0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7
2 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 11
2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8
0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 10
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 20
2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 11
0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 10
0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16
2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 13
0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 9
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 9

Green = win 2=Win
Blue = tie 1=Tie
Gold = loss 0=Loss
Gray=no scorecards received

Revised 10-7-15

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3

Team 8

Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7

Team 9
Team 10
Team 11
Team 12



NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
 #1
Carmen Good, (Captain) (C) 259-9034 cdgood@sandia.gov
Marsha Strauch (C) 803-6805 mlstrauch57@gmail.com
Gerri Bachicha (C) 280-9970 gbachicha@bernco.gov
 #2
Shirley Lopez, (Captain) (H) 821-2246 (C) 681-7049 tslopezjr@Q.com
Tony Lopez (H) 821-2246 tslopezjr@Q.com
Kevin Burkhard (C)  385-4915 (W) 844-8454 KevinBurkhard@hotmail.com
Jesse Hernandez (C) 264-1840 Hernandezj8@yahoo.com
Alberta Hunt (C) 238-5156 sedsween@hotmail.com
 #3
Georgianne Huff, (Captain) (W) 844-9855 (C) 401-4880 ghuff@sandia.gov
Tabitha Kennedy (W) 284-6847 (pgr) 951-5794 (C) 363-2575 tpkenne@sandia.gov 
Lisa Heldt (C) 980-1291 lsheldt@sandia.gov
Susan Simmons (C) 898-3722 susansim@swcp.com
 #4
Susan Sorenson (C) 850-685-4460 (W) 846-2844 314159susan@gmail.com
Frank Svet (C) 429-7986 frank.svet@us.af.mil     frank.svet@gmail.com
Jenny Moose (Captain) (C) 571-484-1908 (W) 853-1943 jenny.lee.moose@gmail.com
 #5
Kathy Fortune, (Captain) (C) 508-7198 kfortun87@gmail.com
Charles Buck (C) 353-2668 cpbuck47@msn.com
Harry Stiener (C) 401-8114 tinkerbell102065@yahoo.com
 #6
Margaret Showalter (Captain) (C) 306-9747 mcshowa@comcast.net
Kirsten Norman (W) 844-4939 (C) 217-5961 Knorman@sandia.gov
Kim Prairie
Cathy Ann Connelly (W) 284-7676 (C) 575-770-0252 caconne@sandia.gov
 #7 
Jim Chapek (Captain) (C) 554-5741 chapstick@comcast.net
Jude Padilla (W) 844-2550   (C) 836-1062 jspadi@sandia.gov
Dale Murray (W) 286-9533   (C) 999-9729 starwatcher@powerc.net
 #8
Susan Kitsch, (Captain) (C) 280-7331   (W) 284-2441 sekitsch@live.com
Michael Robertson (C) 331-6865 marober7@me.com
Jodi Case (H) 286-2090   (C) 250-1786 texgaljc@aol.com
Machelle Lovejoy (C) 850-3388 tkdchic76@gmail.com
#9
Carol Schuster (Captain) (H) 296-8808   (C) 980-3925 cashew48@msn.com
Gary Schuster (H) 296-8808   (C) 980-3925 gr_schuster@msn.com
Lynn Washburn (C) 259-9409 lynnajw@comcast.net
Linda Gillis (C) 688-3759  (W) 341-0596 dlhgillis@earthlink.net
#10
Tiffany Bill, (Captain) (W) 844-5350 (C) 252-6700 tlbill@sandia.gov
Randy Bill (W) rebill@sandia.gov
Joe Maruffi (C) 350-2565  (W) 846-4622 jmarruffi@gmail.com
Melissa Martinez (C) 720-5790  (W) 845-9160 ymmarti5@yahoo.com
#11
Trish Buckles, (Captain) (H) 370-8942  (W) 284-8622   (C) 414-0247 pabuckl@sandia.gov
Asia Gutierrez (C) 803-3180 amenter@sandia.gov
Eric Gutierrez (C) 453-6940 ericjgut@yahoo.com
Steven Buckles (H) 271-0592  (W)  844-3802  (C) 331-3456 sabuckl@sandia.gov
#12
Karen Current  (C) 235-2100    (W) 844-7192 kscurre@sandia,gov
Susan Gonzales (Captain)  (C) 463-0331 skgonza@sandia.gov
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Match # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Start Date 4/20 5/3 5/16 5/29 6/11 6/24 7/7 7/20 8/2 8/15 8/28
End Date 5/2 5/15 5/28 6/10 6/23 7/6 7/19 8/1 8/14 8/27 9/9

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2
11 9 7 5 3 12 10 8 6 4 1
10 8 6 4 2 11 9 7 5 1 12
9 7 5 3 12 10 8 6 1 2 11
8 6 4 2 11 9 7 1 3 12 10
7 5 3 12 10 8 1 4 2 11 9
6 4 2 11 9 1 5 3 12 10 8
5 3 12 10 1 6 4 2 11 9 7
4 2 11 1 7 5 3 12 10 8 6
3 12 1 8 6 4 2 11 9 7 5
2 1 9 7 5 3 12 10 8 6 4
1 10 8 6 4 2 11 9 7 5 3Team 12

Team 6
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9

Team 10
Team 11

Team 5

2015 Regulation 9-Hole League Match Schedule  *All Games must be played by 9-25

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
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